



190-093-190 30" Mulching Kit (1994)
Mulching Kit

Page 2 of 2

Ref #	Part Number	Qty	S/P/F	Description
1	703-2071	1		Mulching Baffle Ass'y.
2	710-0621	1	S/F	Hex Bolt 5/16-18 x .5"
3	736-0425	1	S	Bell-Wash. .325" I.D.
4	712-0429	1	S	Hex L-Nut 5/16-18 Thd.
5	12626A	1		Blade Spacer
6	710-0157	1	/P	Hex Bolt 5/16-24 x .75"
7	710-0672	1	/P	Hex Bolt 5/16-24 x 1.25" Lg. (Gr. 5)
8	710-0696	1	/P	Hex Bolt 3/8-24 x .88" Lg.
9	712-0237	1	S	Hex L-Nut 5/16-24 Thd.
10	712-3061	1	S	Hex L-Nut 3/8-24 Thd. (Gr. 5)
11	732-0482	1		Extension Spring 3.2" Lg.
12	736-0185	1	S	FI-Wash. .406" I.D. x .75"
13	742-0600	1		30" Mulching Blade Tip
14	748-0300	1		Blade Adapter
15	783-0006	1		30" Mulching Blade Disc